Certificate No. Q05804
Boydell & Jacks Quality Control
Procedures conform to
BS EN ISO 9001: 2000
Manufactured by:
Boydell and Jacks Ltd
Wingard House
Lincoln Street
Healey Wood Ind Estate
Burnley
Lancashire
England
BB11 2HW
Tel: +44 (0) 1282 456411
Fax: +44 (0) 1282 437496
Email:
Website:
The leading name in
Commercial Vehicle
Mudguards and
Accessories ANTI-SLIP TAPE
●  Helps reduce chance of injury
●  Hard Wearing Non-Slip Surface
●  Super Adhesion –
sticks to most clean,
dry surfaces
●  Unlimited uses:
Trucks & Trailers Workshops,
Stairs, Ramps etc
●  Available in Black,
or Black and Yellow
●  Chevron Design
●  High Resistance to Chemicals
and Detergents
ANTI-SLIP TAPE
ALL ANTI-SLIP TAPE IS IN 18 METRE ROLL LENGTHS
PART NO. WIDTH (W) DESCRIPTION
AST-25 25mm BLACK ANTI-SLIP TAPE
AST-50 50mm BLACK ANTI-SLIP TAPE
AST-100 100mm BLACK ANTI-SLIP TAPE
AST-150 150mm BLACK ANTI-SLIP TAPE
AST-200 200mm BLACK ANTI-SLIP TAPE
AST-250 250mm BLACK ANTI-SLIP TAPE
AST-25BY 25mm BLACK AND YELLOW ANTI-SLIP TAPE
AST-50BY 50mm BLACK AND YELLOW ANTI-SLIP TAPE
AST-100BY 100mm BLACK AND YELLOW ANTI-SLIP TAPE
AST-150BY 150mm BLACK AND YELLOW ANTI-SLIP TAPE
AST-200BY 200mm BLACK AND YELLOW ANTI-SLIP TAPE
AST-250BY 250mm BLACK AND YELLOW ANTI-SLIP TAPE
AST-SEAL 310ml TUBE - TAPE SEALANT -
RECOMMENDED FOR USE IF THE EDGE OF THE TAPE
IS POSITIONED ON AN EXPOSED EDGE
All dimensions nominal.
The manufacturer reserves the right to alter sizes, specifications etc. without prior notice
E&OE B&J 01/07
Manufactured by:
Boydell and Jacks Ltd
Wingard House
Lincoln Street
Healey Wood Ind Estate
Burnley
Lancashire
England
BB11 2HW
Tel: +44 (0) 1282 456411
Fax: +44 (0) 1282 437496
Email:
Website:
The leading name
in Commercial
Vehicle
Mudguards
and Accessories
NOTES